
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2014 BATCH

1 Abhishek Girishbhai Bhatt ab557631@gmail.com
2 Bhavi Jigneshkumar patel Bhavipatel2597@gamil.com
3 Brijesh Tulsibhai Chunara cbrijesh.07@gmail.com
4 Dhara Piyush kumar Bhatt Bhattdhara23456@gmail.com
5 DRASHTI AMARKUMAR RAVAL raval_7085@yahoo.com
6 Harsh Siddharthbhai Patel vruksh301196@gmail.com
7 Harshil Nileshbhai Shah Shahharshil16@gmail.com
8 Heta Gopalbhai Dave davegopal@rediffmail.com
9 Jagrut Anilkumar Raval ravaljagrut@gmail.com
10 Jeet Alpeshbhai Shah jeetshah2309@gmail.com
11 jinal Mukeshbhai patel Neetapatel630@gamail.com
12 jinal arvind kumar Rathod jinalrathod1996@gmail.com
13 koral Gopal bhai soni gopal.soni14871@gamil.com
14 Krupa Rakeshbhai shah Gokulesh1982@yahoo.co.in
15 Kunjan Mahendrabhai Nanavati kjnnanavati@gmail.com
16 Marfatiya Shruti Rajulkumar Shrutimarfatiya@yahoo.com
17 MARMIK PARESHKUMAR BHATT marmikbhatt97@gmail.com
18 Meshwa Amit kumar Patel Meshwa_3012@yahoo.com
19 Nanavati Kunjan Mahendrabhai kjnnanavati@gmail.com
20 Neel Mehulkumar Shah neelshah5612@gmail.com
21 Neel Ketan Bhai Yagnik neelyagnik25@gmail.com
22 Om Paragbhai Shelat omshelat123@gmail.com
23 Om Ghanshyambhai Vaghela omvaghela.info@gmail.com
24 Panchal Harshil viranchi kumar Harshilpanchal41@yahoo.com
25 Parikh Jay Kamalbhai Jayparikh74@yahoo.com
26 PARV DINESHBHAI DAVE parvdave23@gmail.com
27 Presha Atulkumar Vasani preshavasani@gmail.com
28 priyank Bhavik bhai soni priyank541@gmail.com
29 Priyanka Hiteshbhai Makvana priyankamakwana5996@gmail.com
30 Rahil Rajeshbhai Shah rahil97shah@gmail.com
31 Rajan Naineshbhai Rana Ranarajan49@gmail.com
32 Rushi Amitbhai Oza rushioza64@gmail.com
33 Shah deep Mrugesh kumar Deepshah419@yahoo.com
34 Shaswat Jwalantbhai pandya shashwatpandya7397@gmail.com
35 Somani Dhruvi Rajesh kumar Dhruvi.somani19@gmail.com
36 Vaibhav pankaj kumar Ghandhi gandhivaibhav14@yahoo.com
37 vaishnavi bhadreshbhai Bhavsar Vaishnavi9729@gmail.com
38 VIicky Bhavarlal Nagar vicky.nagar.fms17@gmail.com
39 Viraj KetanKumar shah Virajshah565@yahoo.com
40 Vishwa Jasminbhai shah shahvishwa68@gmail.com
41 Zaveri Kalgi Hemant kumar manzzaveri@gmail.com
42 Zeel Mitesh kumar Vyas Zeelvyas77@gmail.com
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